
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mountaineer Middle 
Morgantown

00:13:29.21 27

2 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:45.08 55

3 Cameron Middle School 00:14:27.52 67

4 Bruceton Jr High 00:15:01.64 93

5 Warwood Middle 00:17:06.58 133

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Westwood Middle 00:16:55.10 4

Triadelphia Middle 00:14:37.51 2

Rivesville Middle 00:13:57.26 1

Mannington Middle 00:21:43.95 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown 00:13:29.21 14 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 334 Sela Byers 00:13:07.48 2

2 3 333 Sophia Bell 00:13:09.84 3

3 7 342 Julia Maisel 00:13:35.95 6

4 8 340 Carly Greathouse 00:13:38.64 7

5 10 331 Maddie Antonini 00:13:54.14 9

6 11 338 Monica Fisher 00:13:54.40 (10)

7 14 345 Rachael Patterson 00:14:06.42 (12)

2 Sherrard Jr High 00:13:45.08 15 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 379 Zoe Zervos 00:12:09.78 1

2 9 370 Nia Miller 00:13:52.85 8

3 16 377 Rilee Storm 00:14:06.64 13

4 18 376 Laurel Shipley 00:14:08.02 14

5 23 374 Kalyn Reese 00:14:28.13 19

6 26 365 Averey Booth 00:15:22.27 (21)

7 30 366 Ella Games 00:15:53.04 (23)

3 Cameron Middle School 00:14:27.52 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 328 Devon Schrack 00:13:19.09 4

2 6 327 Maci Neely 00:13:34.71 5

3 20 325 Emma Francis 00:14:25.64 16

4 25 324 Nevaeh Dufford 00:15:09.07 20

5 29 329 Aubrey Thomas 00:15:49.12 22

6 41 323 Isabella Aston 00:16:32.85 (27)

7 53 326 Shaleigh Littleton 00:20:11.68 (31)

4 Bruceton Jr High 00:15:01.64 6 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 362 Brylee Morgan 00:14:01.71 11

2 19 364 Ally Vero 00:14:12.92 15

3 22 359 Whitney Cox 00:14:27.26 18

4 37 361 Ragan Martin 00:16:12.73 24

5 38 363 Eiley Quinn 00:16:13.56 25

6 43 360 Mairyn Davis 00:16:46.63 (29)

5 Warwood Middle 00:17:06.58 5 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 381 Izzabelle Brewer 00:14:26.39 17

2 39 383 Hailey Downer 00:16:16.43 26
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3 42 386 Hailey Hastings 00:16:43.26 28

4 45 385 Mikayla Evans 00:17:07.88 30

5 54 382 Lacey Couto 00:20:58.96 32
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 379 Zoe Zervos 6th 00:12:09.78 Sherrard Jr High

2 2 334 Sela Byers 7th 00:13:07.48 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

3 3 333 Sophia Bell 8th 00:13:09.84 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

4 4 328 Devon Schrack 8th 00:13:19.09 Cameron Middle School

5 0 355 McKenna Guthoerl 6th 00:13:19.69 Triadelphia Middle

6 5 327 Maci Neely 8th 00:13:34.71 Cameron Middle School

7 6 342 Julia Maisel 8th 00:13:35.95 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

8 7 340 Carly Greathouse 8th 00:13:38.64 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

9 8 370 Nia Miller 7th 00:13:52.85 Sherrard Jr High

10 9 331 Maddie Antonini 8th 00:13:54.14 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

11 (10) 338 Monica Fisher 6th 00:13:54.40 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

12 0 353 Kiana Edison 6th 00:13:57.26 Rivesville Middle

13 11 362 Brylee Morgan 7th 00:14:01.71 Bruceton Jr High

14 (12) 345 Rachael Patterson 7th 00:14:06.42 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

15 0 352 Nataline Wolfe 7th 00:14:06.48 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

16 13 377 Rilee Storm 7th 00:14:06.64 Sherrard Jr High

17 0 343 Anna McBee 7th 00:14:07.73 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

18 14 376 Laurel Shipley 8th 00:14:08.02 Sherrard Jr High

19 15 364 Ally Vero 8th 00:14:12.92 Bruceton Jr High

20 16 325 Emma Francis 7th 00:14:25.64 Cameron Middle School

21 17 381 Izzabelle Brewer 7th 00:14:26.39 Warwood Middle

22 18 359 Whitney Cox 6th 00:14:27.26 Bruceton Jr High

23 19 374 Kalyn Reese 6th 00:14:28.13 Sherrard Jr High

24 0 335 Maggie Davis 7th 00:14:53.28 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

25 20 324 Nevaeh Dufford 8th 00:15:09.07 Cameron Middle School

26 (21) 365 Averey Booth 8th 00:15:22.27 Sherrard Jr High

27 0 387 Lauren Boggess 8th 00:15:23.25 Westwood Middle

28 0 393 Kamryn Watkins 7th 00:15:24.08 Westwood Middle

29 22 329 Aubrey Thomas 7th 00:15:49.12 Cameron Middle School

30 (23) 366 Ella Games 6th 00:15:53.04 Sherrard Jr High

31 0 357 Alice Newman 8th 00:15:55.33 Triadelphia Middle

32 0 368 Audrey Lemmon 8th 00:15:57.68 Sherrard Jr High

33 0 332 Reese Bealko 7th 00:16:00.30 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

34 0 341 Alexa Johnson 8th 00:16:03.42 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

35 0 378 Riley Updegraff 7th 00:16:03.96 Sherrard Jr High
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36 0 350 Katherine Umbright 6th 00:16:05.33 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

37 24 361 Ragan Martin 6th 00:16:12.73 Bruceton Jr High

38 25 363 Eiley Quinn 6th 00:16:13.56 Bruceton Jr High

39 26 383 Hailey Downer 7th 00:16:16.43 Warwood Middle

40 0 373 Savannah Potts 7th 00:16:27.22 Sherrard Jr High

41 (27) 323 Isabella Aston 8th 00:16:32.85 Cameron Middle School

42 28 386 Hailey Hastings 7th 00:16:43.26 Warwood Middle

43 (29) 360 Mairyn Davis 6th 00:16:46.63 Bruceton Jr High

44 0 369 Cameron McCord 8th 00:17:07.40 Sherrard Jr High

45 30 385 Mikayla Evans 7th 00:17:07.88 Warwood Middle

46 0 349 Toria Tower 8th 00:17:20.10 Mountaineer Middle Morgantown

47 0 389 Isabella Casto 7th 00:17:31.08 Westwood Middle

48 0 372 Ella Naome 8th 00:19:13.51 Sherrard Jr High

49 0 388 Kora Carallino 7th 00:19:21.99 Westwood Middle

50 0 371 Avery Murphy 6th 00:19:32.31 Sherrard Jr High

51 0 375 Camdyn Roush 6th 00:19:33.88 Sherrard Jr High

52 0 380 Janiya Zuk 6th 00:19:42.62 Sherrard Jr High

53 (31) 326 Shaleigh Littleton 8th 00:20:11.68 Cameron Middle School

54 32 382 Lacey Couto 7th 00:20:58.96 Warwood Middle

55 0 330 Oceanna Rinehart 6th 00:21:43.96 Mannington Middle
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